RoHS Compliant
CWDM 1310 nm Single-mode Transceiver ,24dB margin
Gigabit Interface Converters (GBIC), 3.3/5 V
1.0625Gbd Fiber Channel/1.25 Gigabit Ethernet
Page 1 of 9
Version 1.0
Date:5/15/2006
Headquarters :

� Hot Pluggable
� Class 1 laser product complies with EN 60825-1
Ordering Information
PART NUMBER WAVELENGTH INPUT/OUTPUT SIGNAL DETECT VOLTAGE TEMPERATURE
LS35-CAU-TC-N27 1270 nm AC/AC TTL 3.3/5V 0°C to 70 °C
LS35-CAU-TC-N29 1290 nm AC/AC TTL 3.3/5V 0°C to 70 °C
LS35-CAU-TC-N31 1310 nm AC/AC TTL 3.3/5V 0°C to 70 °C
LS35-CAU-TC-N33 1330 nm AC/AC TTL 3.3/5V 0°C to 70 °C
LS35-CAU-TC-N35 1350 nm AC/AC TTL 3.3/5V 0°C to 70 °C
LS35-CAU-TC-N37 1370 nm AC/AC TTL 3.3/5V 0°C to 70 °C
LS35-CAU-TC-N39 1390 nm AC/AC TTL 3.3/5V 0°C to 70 °C
LS35-CAU-TC-N41 1410 nm AC/AC TTL 3.3/5V 0°C to 70 °C
LS35-CAU-TC-N43 1430 nm AC/AC TTL 3.3/5V 0°C to 70 °C
LS35-CAU-TC-N45 1450 nm AC/AC TTL 3.3/5V 0°C to 70 °C
Free Datasheet http://www.datasheetlist.com/
RoHS Compliant
CWDM 1310 nm Single-mode Transceiver ,24dB margin
Gigabit Interface Converters (GBIC), 3.3/5 V